Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

## CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

provided that the person or persons	rm or	dion repting th	is pe	endits Hall comply wit	th all
AT L7 GARRISON ST		. 213 BO		- DOOTLAND	$\rightarrow$
has permission toInterior renovations to kitch	k bath re ve oa,	indow an place with	stundar	winSER 2 9 2006	+
This is to certify that <u>OKRENT MARK B &amp; CHA</u>	OTTE E WITT J	TS/Carey N sell.	-	0 0006	+
			1	PERIVITI 1000	1

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

of inspa ificatio on mus en and v en perm on prod d ildina o bre this rt there ed or osed-in OUIRED UR NO

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

#### OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board Other Department Name

aine and of the commances of the City of Portland regulating

e of buildings and suctures, and of the application on file in

					PERMIT I	ISSUED		
City of Portland, Maine - E	Building or Use I	Permit Applicatio	n Permi	t No:	Issue Date:	CBL	:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Te	el: (207) 874-8703	, Fax: (207) 874-871	.6	06-1280	SER 2 G	21.	3 B001001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner A	ddress:	OEI Z	Phone	e:	
17 GARRISON ST	OKRENT MA	RK B & CHARLOT	17 GAF	RISON	ST			
Business Name:	Contractor Name		Contracto	or Address:	ITY OF PO	ORTI AN Phone	e	
	Carey Monsell	& Co.	23 Glen	wood Av	e. Portland	207	7753984	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Ty	урс:			Zone:	
			Alterat	ions - Dw	ellings		K-Z	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit F	ee:	Cost of Work	c: CEO Dist	riet:	
Single Family	Single Family	interior renovations	:	\$320.00	\$30,000	0.00		
	to kitchen & ba		FIRE DE	EPT:	Approved	INSPECTION:	2	
	window and re window	place with standard			Denied	Use Group: R	3 Type: 5B	
						IRC	2003	
Proposed Project Description:			1			,		
Interior renovations to kitchen &	bath remove hay wir	ndow and replace	Signature	:		Signature: Jm	DRC 2003	
with standard window			PEDEST	RIAN ACT	IVITIES DIST			
			Action:	Appro	ved Appr	roved w/Conditions	Denied	
			Signature	::		Date.		
V-	te Applied For:			Zoning	g Approva	I		
dmartin 0	08/3 <b>0</b> /2006							
t. This permit application does	not preclude the	Special Zone or Revie	ews	Zoni	ng Appeal	Histori	ic Prescryation	
Applicant(s) from meeting ap Federal Rules.	pplicable State and	Shoreland 250	nSur.	Variand	re	☐ Not in	District or Landmark	
<ol> <li>Building permits do not incluseptic or electrical work.</li> </ol>	ude plumbing,	Wetland of The	exist)	Miscell	aneous	Does 1	Not Require Review	
3. Building permits are void if within six (6) months of the c		Flood Zone		Conditi	onal Use	Requir	res Review	
False information may invalige permit and stop all work.		Subdivision		_ Interpre	etation	Аррго	ved	
		Site Plan		_ Approv	red	Appro	ved w/Conditions	
		Maj Minor MM		Denied		Denie	B(31/06	
		Date: Sg/	2 / OD	ate:		Date: 10/2/		
			170					

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued. I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

10/27/06-checked new framus/plumbus/exectrición Clise-in, no sous sein- Oll to Clise-in. Jones

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permit	t		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (	207) 874-8703, Fax: (	(207) 87	4-8716	06-1280	08/30/2006	213 B001001		
Location of Construction:	Owner Address:	Phone:						
17 GARRISON ST	OKRENT MARK B & CHARLOTT			17 GARRISON ST	•			
Business Name:	lame: Contractor Name: C			Contractor Address:	Phone			
Carey Monsell & Co.				23 Glenwood Ave. Portland (207) 775				
Lessec/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type:				
				Alterations - Dwel	lings			
Proposed Use:			Propose	ed Project Description:				
Single Family interior renovations to	kitchen & bath remove	bay	Interio	or renovations to kit	chen & bath remove	e bay window and		
window and replace with standard wi	ndow		replac	e with standard win	dow			
Dept: Historical Status: A	pproved with Condition	ns Re	viewer:	Scott Hanson	Approval D	Date: 10/02/2006		
Note:						Ok to Issue:		
1) New windows to have permanent	v attached exterior mun	ntins ("sin	nulated	divided lites").				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	J							
Dept: Zoning Status: A	approved with Condition			: Marge Schmucka	l Approval D	Date: 08/31/2006		
Dept: Zoning Status: A	approved with Condition				l Approval D	Ok to Issue:		
		ns Re	viewer:	: Marge Schmucka		Ok to Issue:		
Note: 1) ANY exterior work requires a sep	parate review and approv	ns <b>Re</b> v	viewer:	: Marge Schmucka		Ok to Issue:		
Note:  1) ANY exterior work requires a sep District.	parate review and approventions of the formula decks, sheds dditional dwelling unit.	ns <b>Re</b> val thru H  s, pools, a  You SH	viewer: listoric nd/or g	: Marge Schmucka Preservation. This parages. OT add any addition	property is located valued val	Ok to Issue:		
<ol> <li>Note:</li> <li>ANY exterior work requires a sep District.</li> <li>Separate permits shall be required</li> <li>This is NOT an approval for an action</li> </ol>	parate review and approved for future decks, sheds dditional dwelling unit.	ns Reval thru H	viewer: listoric nd/or g ALL No itchen s	Preservation. This parages.  OT add any additions inks, etc. Without s	property is located valued val	Ok to Issue:		
<ol> <li>Note:</li> <li>ANY exterior work requires a sep District.</li> <li>Separate permits shall be required</li> <li>This is NOT an approval for an action of limited to items such as stoves</li> <li>This property shall remain a single</li> </ol>	for future decks, sheds dditional dwelling unit. s, microwaves, refrigera e family dwelling. Any the basis of plans submi	val thru H s, pools, a You SHA ttors, or k change o	viewer: listoric nd/or g ALL No itchen s f use sh	Preservation. This parages.  OT add any additions inks, etc. Without sall require a separatetions shall require a	property is located valued which all kitchen equipme pecial approvals.  The permit application is a permit application in the permit application in the permit application is a permit application in the permit application in the permit application is a permit application in the permit application in the permit application is a permit application application in the permit application is a permit application appli	Ok to Issue: vithin a Historic ent including, but		
<ol> <li>Note:         <ol> <li>ANY exterior work requires a sep District.</li> <li>Separate permits shall be required</li> <li>This is NOT an approval for an acoust limited to items such as stoves</li> </ol> </li> <li>This property shall remain a single approval.</li> <li>This permit is being approved on work. It is understood that all altoneous contents and all altoneous contents.</li> </ol>	drate review and approved for future decks, sheds dditional dwelling unit, s, microwaves, refrigerate family dwelling. Any the basis of plans submerations will be perform	val thru H , pools, a You SH ttors, or k change of itted. An led within	viewer: distoric nd/or g ALL No itchen s f use sh it devia	Preservation. This parages.  OT add any additions inks, etc. Without sall require a separations shall require a string footprint.	property is located valued which all kitchen equipme pecial approvals.  The permit application is a permit application in the permit application in the permit application is a permit application in the permit application in the permit application is a permit application in the permit application in the permit application is a permit application application in the permit application is a permit application appli	Ok to Issue:  within a Historic ent including, but in for review and before starting that		
<ol> <li>Note:         <ol> <li>ANY exterior work requires a sep District.</li> <li>Separate permits shall be required</li> <li>This is NOT an approval for an adnot limited to items such as stove.</li> </ol> </li> <li>This property shall remain a single approval.</li> <li>This permit is being approved on</li> </ol>	drate review and approved for future decks, sheds dditional dwelling unit, s, microwaves, refrigerate family dwelling. Any the basis of plans submerations will be perform	val thru H , pools, a You SH ttors, or k change of itted. An led within	viewer: distoric nd/or g ALL No itchen s f use sh it devia	Preservation. This parages.  OT add any additions inks, etc. Without sall require a separatetions shall require a	property is located valued to all kitchen equipme pecial approvals.  e permit application separate approval l	Ok to Issue:  within a Historic ent including, but in for review and before starting that		
<ol> <li>Note:         <ol> <li>ANY exterior work requires a sep District.</li> <li>Separate permits shall be required.</li> </ol> </li> <li>This is NOT an approval for an adnot limited to items such as stove.</li> <li>This property shall remain a single approval.</li> <li>This permit is being approved on work. It is understood that all altowards.</li> </ol> <li>Dept: Building Status: A Note:</li>	for future decks, sheds dditional dwelling unit. s, microwaves, refrigerate family dwelling. Any the basis of plans submiterations will be perform approved	val thru H i, pools, a You SH ittors, or k change of itted. An ited within	viewer: distoric nd/or g ALL No itchen s f use sh y devia	Preservation. This parages.  OT add any additions inks, etc. Without sall require a separations shall require a sisting footprint.	property is located valued to all kitchen equipme pecial approvals.  e permit application separate approval l	Ok to Issue: vithin a Historic ent including, but in for review and before starting that		
<ol> <li>Note:         <ol> <li>ANY exterior work requires a sep District.</li> <li>Separate permits shall be required.</li> </ol> </li> <li>This is NOT an approval for an adnot limited to items such as stove.</li> <li>This property shall remain a single approval.</li> <li>This permit is being approved on work. It is understood that all altomatically approval.</li> </ol> <li>Dept: Building Status: A</li>	darate review and approved for future decks, sheds dditional dwelling unit. s, microwaves, refrigerate family dwelling. Any the basis of plans submirrations will be perform approved any electrical, plumbing	val thru H  i, pools, a  You SH  itors, or k  change o  itted. An  ed within  Re	viewer:  Idistoric  Ind/or g  ALL No itchen s f use sh  In devia	Preservation. This parages.  OT add any additions inks, etc. Without sall require a separations shall require a sisting footprint.  Tom Markley  ems.	property is located valued to all kitchen equipme pecial approvals.  e permit application separate approval l	Ok to Issue: vithin a Historic ent including, but in for review and before starting that		

## Comments:

9/26/2006-gad: Permit approved by Scott on 9-25-06, returned to Inspections on 9-26-06.



# General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any roperty within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 17	GARRISON ST.		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: MARK O'KRENT		Telephone: 871 - 5969
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone:  Carey Mon SEII		ost Of ork: \$ 30,000
	SEE Below	Fe	ee: \$_320
		C	of O Fee: \$ N A
Current Specific use:  If vacant, what was the previous use?  Proposed Specific use:			
Unsame	FOOT PRINT		
Contractor's name, address & telephone: CA	• :	9 <b>0</b> C	AVE PORTLAND
Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address:	dy: <u>CAREY</u> Phone: <u>775-3994</u>		
PORTLAND, ME. 04103			
Please submit all of the information out. Failure to do so will result in the automa		Che	cklist.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at <a href="https://www.portlandmaine.gov">www.portlandmaine.gov</a>, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

authority to enter all areas covered by the	is permit at any reasonable hour to enforce	the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.	
$\cap$			
Signature of applicant:	ly a. Moulle	Date: 8/29/86	
CITY OF PORTLAND, ME	7		
OTT OF FORTLAND, ME			
AUG 3 Thizogranot a per	mit; you may not commence AN	Y work until the permit is issued.	
DE0511/55			
RECEIVED			

Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 7/04

( Tourice 20.

Hook-Up & Relocation Fee
Permit Fee
(Total)

Transfer Fee

# **ELECTRICAL PERMIT**City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance,

Date	7-20-06
Permit # 06	- 4839
CRI# 4)/3	B 001

National Electrical Code  LOCATION:				_	VK	CBL# <u>N/3</u>	13 00	2/_
CMP ACCOUNT #				OWNER	MIL	Charlotte Ci	1:11	
							4	
TENANT				PHONE #				
					_		L EACH	FEE
OUTLETS	10	Receptacles	15	Switches		Smoke Detector	.20	
FIVE UP TO				-				
FIXTURES	9	Incandescent	_	Fluorescent		Strips	.20	
SERVICES		Overhead		Underground		TTL AMPS <800	15.00	
JENVICES		Overhead		Underground		>800 >800	25.00	
		Overnead		Onderground		>600	25.00	
Temporary Service		Overhead		Underground		TTL AMPS	25.00	
Temporary Service		Overnoud		Onderground		TIETHING	25.00	
METERS		(number of)			-		1.00	
MOTORS		(number of)					2.00	
RESID/COM		Electric units					1.00	
HEATING	-	oil/gas units	-	Interior		Exterior	5.00	
APPLIANCES		Ranges		Cook Tops		Wall Ovens	2.00	
		Insta-Hot		Water heaters		Fans	2.00	
	1	Dryers		Disposals		Dishwasher	2.00	2.00
		Compactors		Spa	1	Washing Machine	2.00	2.00
		Others (denote)	_		1		2.00	a
MISC. (number of)		Air Cond/win					3.00	
		Air Cond/cent	A			Pools	10.00	
		HVAC		EMS		Thermostat	5.00	
		Signs					10.00	
		Alarms/res				DEDT	5.00	
		Alarms/com				CITY OF BUILDING INSPE	15.00	
		Heavy Duty(CRKT)				DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION OF PORTLAND, ME	2.00	
		Circus/Carnv						
		Alterations				SEP 1 9 2006	5.00	
		Fire Repairs				3 2006	15.00	
	-	E Lights				DE	1.00	
		E Generators			L	RECEIVED	20.00	
DANIELO.							4.00	
PANELS		Service		Remote		Main	4.00	
TRANSFORMER		0-25 Kva 25-200 Kva					5.00 8.00	
		Over 200 Kva					10.00	
		Over 200 Kva		-		TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	10.00	
		MINIMUM FEE/CO	BABAE	RCIAL 55 00		MINIMUM FEE 45.00		
		/	IALIALE	NOIAL 33.00		45.00		
CONTRACTORS NAS		Hannans	6	La Si:		_MASTER LIC. #	17	
CONTRACTORS NAM ADDRESS 897	"E	1 conners	6	P				
		21171	0			LIMITED LIC. #		-
TELEPHONE 76	/	×41/			_	// V/ 10°	13	
		,		1		1/2	)! -	
SIGNATURE OF CON	TRA	CTOR		daly		Hanna		

White Copy - Office

Yellow Copy - Applicant